
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Joao Gonçalves 3571
Rui Araujo 2023

João Andrade 4768

Sérgio Paiva 4769

Tiago Caetano 2500

Pedro Dias da Silva 3189

Miguel Carvalho 1219

António Reis 1221

Manuel Pereira 4262

Pedro Magalhães 4259

Joaquim Bernardes 2206

Laurinda Alves 2207

Carlos Goncalves 1963

Rita Martins 3964

António Oliveira 2809

Marco Vilas Boas 3075

Jose Figueiredo 4899

Miranda Cardoso 4900

Bruno Gomes 3968

Pedro Cardoso 4004

Mário Castro 946

Ricardo Cunha 1397

Luis Delgado 3014

Paulo Silva 727

Francisco Costa 2196

Tânia Machado 1220

Celso Moura 4766

Ludgero Leal

Bruno Leão 4775

Rita Faria 3073

João Pedro Sousa 3601

Tiago Silva 3685

José Adriano Costa

Tiago Ferreira

António Dias 5158

NN

Pedro Serôdio

NN

André Portugal 4814

NN

Francisco Azevedo 4690

Paulo Neto 5074

Pedro Holzer 4658

Miguel Silva 4007

Dario Rebelo 5555

António Pereira 5476

Pedro Costa 2197

Diogo Costa 1178

Pedro Serôdio Jr

NN

Helder Rebelo 3921

NN

Telmo Pedro 276

Paulo Gomes 313

Rodrigo Vila Gonzalez E-0233-GA-EST

Marcos Gonzalez Romero CO-0232-GA-EST

Afonso Gonçalves 1964

Nuno Monteiro 4008

José Carvalhido 2276

Miguel Castro 4794

José Quintas 4219

Jorge Carvalho 1363

José Gil

Ivo Machado

Sérgio Freitas .

Miguel Rodrigues .

Nuno Carvalho 4088

Sérgio Carvalho 5370

Antonio Alves 4324

João Bompastor Ferreira 540

Joao Ribeirinho Soares 5200

NN

German Gomez E-0475-GA-EST

NN

Helder Silva 5412

Ana Silva 5413

Carlos Silva

Paulo Silva

Domingos Silva

Antonio Oliveira

11 Mário Castro 946 Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost 7107 Classe 3 P2

26 Pedro Miguel Leal Serôdio 5083 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5882 Classe 9 X1

PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634

14 Francisco Costa 2196 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 6202

16 Bruno Leão 4775

BMW 330 i (E92)

41 Domingos Marques da Silva

40 Carlos Soares da Silva

PEUGEOT 106

5412

Classe 9

8581 Classe 11
X2

E-0475-GA-EST FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH E5196

5871

Afonso Gonçalves

Classe 1

36 Antonio Alves 4324 Classe 9

Sérgio Carlos Mendes de Freitas . Peugeot 306 HDI 9015 Classe 15

5695

32 José Quintas 4219

37 Joao Soares 5200 CITROEN SAXO 8406

38 German Gomez Fortes 

Classe 212 Luis Delgado 3014

Classe 10

X1

30

P1

10 Bruno Gomes 3968 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6242 Classe 8 X1

9 Jose Figueiredo 4899 FORD FIESTA 75096 Classe 2

6 Joaquim Bernardes 2206 RENAULT CLIO V RALLY 5 8917 Classe 4 P2

8 António Oliveira 2809 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6303

7 Carlos Goncalves 1963 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 Classe 2 P1

3 Tiago Caetano 2500 Cirtoen Saxo 7802 Classe 9 X1

4768 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B)

4262 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8458 Classe 2 P1

4 Miguel Carvalho 1219 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9

1 Joao Gonçalves 3571 Honda Civic 7870 Classe 10 X2

2 João Andrade P1Classe 27996

Classe 10 X2

P1

17 João Pedro Sousa 3601 Renault Clio 8463

5158 OPEL CORSA D OPC 6695

X1

5 Manuel Pereira

Grupo
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

Classe 9

X2

20

Emissão NISSAN MICRA Kit Car 6217 Classe 9 X1

19 António Dias Classe 4 P2

Classe 9 X1

RENAULT Clio RS 8598 Classe 10 X2

27 CITROEN Saxo 8350 Classe 9 X1

39 Helder Silva

22 Francisco Azevedo 4690 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10 X2

Classe 9 X1

X1

24 Dario Rebelo 5555 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8971 Classe 2 P1

Helder Rebelo 3921

15 Celso Moura 4756 Peugeot 205 Rallye 7096 Classe 9 X1

21 André Portugal 4814 CITROEN C2 1.6 16V VTS 8857

BMW 316 (E30) 6394 Classe 11 X2

Pedro Dinis Guedes Serôdio PEUGEOT 206 6364 Classe 9 X1

18 José Adriano Ferreira Gomes da Costa

23 Pedro Holzer 4658 CITROEN SAXO 8189

34

35 Nuno Carvalho 4088 HONDA CIVIC 

8721

25 Pedro Costa 

Peugeot 206 Gti-XS 6886

28 Telmo Pedro 276 PEUGEOT 106 XSI

Peugeot 106 7508

X1

31

29 Rodrigo Vila Gonzalez EC-018-GA-AUT Citroen Saxo Classe 9 X1

Classe 11 X2

Classe 2 P1

33 José Gil . Ford Escort RS2000 Classe 10 X2

José Carvalhido 2276

P1

Classe 9 X1

Classe 9 X1

2197 Renault  Clio 7827 Classe 10 X2

Classe 8 X1

1964 FIAT Punto 85 Sport 5577 Classe 8

X4

PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5961 X1



Ana Cristina Pereira 2457

Filipa Azevedo 4746

Cristina Silva 2312

NN

Rómulo Moura 4682

Jorge Balbeira 5558

Vitor Rodrigues 6070

NN

Fernando Gomes 3979

NN

Abel Ferreira 4946

Jose Ferreira 4947

Cristiano Loureiro .

José Miguel Leal

Hélder Macedo

NN

Joaquim Maia 5033

Helena Maia 2311

Rui Lencastre 1508

Bruno Miguel Silva 4929

Carlos Freitas 4084

André Dias 4987

Rodrigo Campos 4777

Tiago Rocha 4750

Daniela Rodrigues

Alexandra Santos 

Pedro Pimenta 3610

Cátia Dias 4699

Rui Cunha 3932

NN

Filipe Martins 3076

José Azevedo 1073

César Rodrigues 5028

NN

Manuel Sampaio

Antonio Matos

Hélder Ribeiro 4683

Sérgio Rocha 4683

Diana Soares 5225

NN

Paulo Leite 3757

Mario Vieira 5190

David Martins

Francisco Gonçalves

Sandra Silva 1071

Eduarda Silva 3910

João Ferreira 3052

Ana Ferreira 3617

Bruno Machado 5036

Nuno Alves 3426

Rui Ferreira 4931

Carlos Carneiro 4344

Bruno Carneiro 4345

Luis Ferreira 4974

NN

Adélio Araújo 4932

João Oliveira 4928

Filipe Ferreira 3124

Rui Rocha 3129

Afonso Costa 1956

Frederico Meireles 4036

Ricardo Barbosa

António Veiga Neto 4323

André Cabeças 1904

Ilberino Santos 2085

Jorge Perez Alonso E-0176-GA-EST

Angel Perez Alonso CO-0555-GA

Luis Cambão 2102

Vasco Ferreira 2103

José Silva 4935

Paulo Lopes 1432

Jorge Santos 1087

Alexandre Rodrigues 4660

Filipe Silva 5448

Joana Silva 5446

Paulo Carvalheiro 2823

Dércio Carvalheiro 2824

Filipe Madureira 2313

NN

Hélder Martins 4816

Diana Martins 4817

A Comissão Organizadora 04/05/2022

Fernando Gomes 3979 FORD ESCORT RS 2000

47

49 Hélder Macedo . Citroen C2

48

46

Honda Civic

55 Pedro Pimenta 3610

53

3076 Mitsubishi COLT

Carlos Freitas 4084 TOYOTA COROLLA EE90

RENAULT CLIO SPORT

Vitor Rodrigues 6070 CITROEN SAXO

61 Diana Soares 5225

52

42 Ana Cristina Pereira  2457 PEUGEOT 106 GTI

54 Daniela Sofia Seabra Almeida Rodrigues Citroen Saxo VTS

PEUGEOT 206

Cristiano Loureiro . Fiat Punto 188

59 Manuel André da Silva Sampaio

X1

X2

X1

Classe 9
X1

Classe 10
X2

6327 Classe 10

Classe 9

7189 Classe 12

5767 Classe 10

Classe 9
X1

Classe 9

6027

9010

7555 Classe 10
X2

X2
5602 Classe 10

7353

5507

X1

X2

P1

Classe 8
X1

72 Afonso Costa 1956 PEUGEOT 106 7530 Classe 8
X1

71 Filipe Ferreira 3124 HYUNDAI GETZ 6205 Classe 15
X4

Classe 10

66 Bruno Machado 5036 Citroen AX 5968 Classe 9

73 Ricardo Antonio da Silva Barbosa CITROEN DS3 R1 6530 Classe 2

68 Carlos Carneiro 4344 PEUGEOT 106 8989

Hélder Ribeiro 4683 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6352

63 David Almeida Martins PEUGEOT 206 GTi 8914

8843

51 Rui Lencastre 1508 RENAULT CLIO 2.0 16V SPORT

60

45

6022

Classe 10
X2

Classe 8
X1

Abel Ferreira 4946 OPEL KADETT C COUPE 5853 Classe 10
X2

Classe 9
X1

8118

50 Joaquim Maia 5033 FORD FIESTA L

X2

Total Inscritos: 81

67 Rui Ferreira 4931 Peugeot 106 8037 Classe 8
X1

70 Adélio Araújo 4932 Peugeot 106

X1

69 Luis Ferreira 4974 RENAULT 11 TURBO 6473 Classe 11

Classe 9

X2

X1

65

64 Sandra Silva 1071 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6021 Classe 8
X1

João Ferreira 3052 RENAULT CLIO 16 V 6301 Classe 10
X2

X1
62 Paulo Leite 3757 NISSAN MICRA 5893 Classe 8

X1

58 César Rodrigues 5028 Peugeot 206 7866 Classe 10
X2

56 Rui Cunha 3932 CITROEN SAXO 8145 Classe 9

57
X2

Filipe Martins 

Rodrigo Campos 4777 FIAT UNO 8715 Classe 8
X1

8090 Classe 9
X1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 7178
Classe 14

43 Cristina Silva 2312 FORD FIESTA ECOBOOST 5760 Classe 3
P2

101 André Cabeças 1904 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434
Classe 17 X6

Rómulo Moura 4682 FIAT UNO 45 S 6011

102 Jorge Perez Alonso EC-020-GA-EST Porsche 911 GT3 2010 PT-1555-22
Classe 16 X5

105 Jorge Santos 1087 Skoda Fabia S2000
Classe 16 X5

104 José Silva 4935 Skoda Fabia R5 7032
Classe 16 X5

103 Luis Cambão 2102 Citroen DS3 R5 7419
Classe 16 X5

109 Hélder Filipe Rodrigues Martins 4816 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8924
Classe 14 X3

X3

108 Filipe Madureira 2313 Ford Sierra Cosworth 7361
Classe 11 X2

107 Paulo Carvalheiro 2823 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706
Classe 16 X5

106 Filipe Silva 5448

44 Classe 8


